Position

Hosp Staff Nurse Il

Hosp Staff Nurse Il

Med Asst |

Nursing Attendant

Med Asst |

Med Asst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Columbus Infusion
Center

Columbus Infusion
Center

Columbus Infusion
Center

Columbus Infusion
Center

Columbus Infusion
Center

Columbus Infusion
Center

Total Wages

$111,165

$96,270

$35,746

$30,513

$30,012

$1,283

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,589

$39,916

$19,375

$20,652

$18,632

$393



