Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Hosp Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$111,165	\$29,589
Hosp Staff Nurse II		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$96,270	\$39,916
Med Asst I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$35,746	\$19,375
Nursing Attendant		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$30,513	\$20,652
Med Asst I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$30,012	\$18,632
Med Asst I		Kern County Hospital Authority	Columbus Infusion Center	\$1,283	\$393